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From the inception of Bazayan GmbH in ZUrich, Switzerland in 2011, the company has never looked back, growing at a
very decent pace year affer year. Bazayan is frading and distributing chemical raw materials for various industries. The
objective of Bazayan is to become a leading player in the Chemical Trading & Distribution business in Switzerland & India
through a very dedicated & qualified team.

Our hallmark as a distributor enables us to meet customers request accurately, on fime and on budget. We take pride in
not only having the most advanced technology to locate the most difficult to find raw materials but have a team on the
front line to provide our customers with the most proactive customer cenfric approach to meet their business requests

promptly.

Within a short time, Bazayan has already established its reliable product principles in India, China and the Far East. At
present the company has strategic tie up with more than ten manufacturers in India & China for production of raw
material for Personal care, Pharma and Nufraceuticals, Food Ingredients and few other industries. It is our pledge fo
provide quality products and services to our ever-growing delighted customers through our core principles of
accountability and reliability and transparency in all aspects of our dealings, both internally and externally.

ISO 9001:2015 certified company.



We are one of the trusted names in the business when it comes fo
supplying quality Natural Cosmetic Ingredients for hair-care products,
like shampoos, condifioners, hair tonics, etc., and other skin care
products, like skin whitening creams, moisturizers, sanitizers, sunscreen
lotions, etfc. The ingredients are unadulterated in nature, consistent in
quality, and rich in vitamins and minerals. We offer the below
mentioned products to our customers across the globe.

Waxes

PRODUCT CAS NO HS CODE
Beeswax White/Yellow BP 8012-89-3 15219010
Beeswax White/Yellow USP 8012-89-3 15219010
Beeswax White/Yellow IP 8012-89-3 15219010
Beeswax White/Yellow EP 8012-89-3 15219010
Carnauba Wax Prime 8015-86-9 15211090

(Yellow/Red/Black/Grey)

Candelilla Wax 8006-44-8 38220090
Vegetable Wax - Palm Wax 8021-56-5 15219090
Vegetable Wax - Soya Wax 8016-70-4 15219090
Petroleum Jelly 8009-03-8 27121090
Paraffin Wax 8002-74-2 27179090
Microcrystalline Wax 63231-60-7 27129010
(White / Yellow/ Food Grade)
Emulsifying Wax Non lonic 67762-27-0 34049090
Emulsyifying Wax Anlonic 8014-38-8 34049090
Light Liquid Paraffin Oil 8012-95-1 27101990
Heavy Liquid Paraffin Oil 8012-95-1 27101990
Hard Paraffin Wax 8002-74-2 27179090
Soft Paraffin (Yellow / White) 8002-74-2 27179090

White Ol 8042-47-5 27101980

Personal Care

INCI

Cera Alba
Cera Alba
Cera Alba
Cera Alba

Copernicia Cerifera

Euphorbia Cerifera

Palm Wax

Hydrogenated Soybean Polyglycerides
Petrolatum

Paraffin

Microcrystalline wax

Polysorbate 60
Polysorbate 60
Paraffinum liquidum
Paraffinum liquidum
Paraffin

Paraffin

Mineral Oil



Lanolin

PRODUCT

Lanolin Anhydrous Cosmetic Grade
Lanolin Anhydrous USP

Lanolin Anhydrous IP

Lanolin Anhydrous BP

Lanolin Anhydrous EP ELP

Lanolin Hydrous

Lanolin USP (Deodorized Grade)
Lanolin USP LP (X-tra Deodorized Grade)
Lanolin Alcohol - Cosmetic Grade
Lanolin Alcohol - Pharma Grade
Ethoxylated Lanolin Flakes
Ethoxylated Lanolin Solids
Ethoxylated Lanolin Liquid - PEG 7550
Ethoxylated Lanolin Liquid - PEG 7575
Lanolin Ol

Lanolin Wax

Lanolin Fatty Acid

Vitamin B3

PRODUCT

Niacin (powder/granular) ( Grades USP/BP/

EP/IP/Feed)

Niacinamide (powder/granular) (USP/BP/EP/

IP/Granular)
3-CYANO PYRIDINE
2,6 Lutidine

Alpha Picoline

CAS NO
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8006-54-0
8027-33-6
8027-33-6
61790-81-6
61790-81-6
61790-81-6
61790-81-6
70321-63-0
68201-49-0

68424-43-1

CAS NO

59-67-6

98-92-0

100-54-9

108-48-5

109-06-8

HS CODE
15050090
15050090
15050090
15050090
15050090
15050090
15050090
15050090
15050010
15050010
15050090
15050090
34029099
34029099
15050090
29420090

15050090

HS CODE

29362920

29362920

29333919

29333918
29333912

Personal Care

INCI

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin

Lanolin Alcohol
Lanolin Alcohol
PEG-75 Lanolin
PEG-75 Lanolin
PEG-75 Lanolin
PEG-75 Lanolin
Lanolin Oil
Lanolin Cera

Lanolin Acid

INCI

Niacin

Niacinamide



Citrate

PRODUCT

Triethyl Citrate
Acetyl Triethyl Citrate
Acetyl Tributyl Citrate

Tributyl Citrate

Natural Oils & Fats

PRODUCT

Shea Butter Refined

Shea Butter Organic (Available on Request)
Mango Butter

Cocoa Butter

Kokum Butter

Mango Seed Ol

Surfactants

PRODUCT

Cocamidopropyl Betaine
Coco Betaine

Coco Diethanolmide
Ethylene Glycolmonostearate

Polyethylene Glycol (PEG
200/400/600/4000/6000)

Polysorbate (TWEEN) 20/60/80
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate (SLS) Powder
Sodium Lauryl Ether Sulfate (SLES)

Cocomide-Di-Ethanolamide

CAS NO
77-93-0
77-89-4
77-90-7

77-94-1

CAS NO

91080-23-8
91080-23-8
90063-86-8

8002-31-1

68956-68-3

90063-86-8

CAS NO
61789-40-0
68424-94-2
92680-75-6
111-60-4

25322-68-3

9005-65-6
I'S1=2=38
68585-34-2
68603-42-9

HS CODE
29181590
29181590
29181590
29181590

HS CODE
15159099
15159099
15159040

18040000

15159010

33011990

HS CODE
34021900
34021900
34021300
29157090
34042000

34021300
34021190
34021190

34021300

Personal Care

INCI

Triethyl Citrate
Acetyl Triethyl Citrate
Acetyl Tributyl Citrate

Tributyl Citrate

INCI

Butyrospermum Parkii

Butyrospermum Parkii

Mangifera Indica (Mango) Seed Butter

Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed
Butter

Garcinia Indica Seed Butter

Mangifera Indica

INCI
Cocamidopropyl Betaine

Coco Betaine

Glycol Stearate

PEG-8

Polysorbate 20/60/80
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate
Sodium Laureth Sulfate

Cocamide DEA



Citrate Esters

PRODUCT

Ferric Ammonium Citrate Brown

Ferric Ammonium Citrate Fe 28% brown
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Green

Ferric Ammonium Citrate Solution
Calcium Citrate Malate

Calcium Citrate

Magnesium Citrate

Potassium Citrate

Waxes

PRODUCT
Paraffin Wax White
Beeswax White/Yellow (BP /EP/IP/USP)

Microcrystalline Wax

Other

PRODUCT

Vitamin E 50% powder/granules
Potassium lodide

Sodium lodide

Magnesium Malate

CAS NO
1185-57-5
1185-57-5
1185-57-5
1185-57-5
120250-12-6
813-94-5
144-23-0

866-84-2

CAS NO
8002-74-2
8012-89-3

63231-60-7

CAS NO
59-02-9
7681-11-0
7681-82-5

869-06-7

HS CODE
29181550
29181550
29181550
29181550
29181590
29181590
29189900

29181510

HS CODE
27179090
15219010
27129010

HS CODE
29362800
28276090
28276090

21069099

Food Ingredients



Vitamin B3

PRODUCT

Niacin (powder/granular) ( Grades USP/BP/EP/
IP/Feed)

Niacinamide (powder/granular) (USP/BP/EP/IP/
Granular)

3-CYANO PYRIDINE
2,6 Lutidine

Alpha Picoline

Citrate Esters

PRODUCT
TriCholine Citrate Solution 50%/65%/70% w/w

Choline Salicylate Solution 48-52%/ 80%/97% w/
v

Choline Bicarbonate Solution 50-80% w/w
Choline Dihydrogen Citrate

Ferric Ammonium Citrate Brown

Ferric Ammonium Citrate Fe 28% brown
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Green

Ferric Ammonium Citrate Solution

Ferric Citrate

Calcium Citrate Malate

Calcium Citrate

Piperazine Citrate

Magnesium Citrate

Potassium Citrate

Other

PRODUCT

Vitamin E 50% powder/granules
L. Lysine Monohydrochloride
Potassium lodide

Sodium lodide

Magnesium Malate

CAS NO

59-67-6

98-92-0

100-54-9

108-48-5
109-06-8

CAS NO
546-63-4

2016-36-6

78-73-9
77-91-8
1185-57-5
1185-57-5
1185-57-5
1185-57-5
2338-05-8
120250-12-6
813-94-5
144-29-6
144-23-0

866-84-2

CAS NO
59-02-9
657-27-2
7681-11-0
7681-82-5

869-06-7

HS CODE

29362920

29362920

29333919

29333918
29333912

HS CODE
30049099

30049099

29270090
29239000
29181550
29181550
29181550
29181550
29181550
29181590
29181590
29334900
29181590
29181510

HS CODE
29362800
29224100
28276010
28276020

29181590

Pharma - Nutraceuticals



Feed & Veterinary

Bazayan is a leading supplier of high quality Animal Feed Additives — raw materials used in Compound feed production
& animal nutrition — in the global market. We offer the highest quality of feed additives and feed formulations that meet
customer requirements in terms of nutrition and further processing. Through our experience in the field, we have turned

proficient in reacting to the dynamic requirements of our global customers.

PRODUCT CAS NO
Iron Choline Citrate Powder/ Solution w/w 1336-80-7
Choline hydroxide (Choline Base) 123-41-1
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Brown 1185-57-5
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Fe 28% brown 1185-57-5
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Green 1185-57-5
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Solution 1185-57-5
Vitamin E 50% powder/granules 59-02-9

L. Lysine Monohydrochloride 657-27-2
Piperazine Citrate 144-29-6
Potassium lodide 7681-11-0
Sodium lodide 7681-82-5

Niacin (powder/granular) ( Grades USP/BP/EP/IP/ 59-67-6
Feed)

Niacinamide (powder/granular) (USP/BP/EP/IP/ 98-92-0
Granular)

For complete list of products and its applications, please email us at info@bazayan.ch.

HS CODE
29231000
29231000
29181550
29181550
29181550
29181550
29362800
29224100
29334900
29181510
28276020
29362920

29362920



The information in the brochure is published based on
our knowledge for ease reference to the users.

We suggest all the users to test the products before
use for final formulations. Bazayan & Co declaims any
liability for loss or suffered or infringes any patent for

the given information.

Trusted Source

azayan &Co

Bazayan Enterprises LLP,

G 10, Zoom Plaza, Gorai,

L.T Road, Borivali (West),
Mumbai-21, Maharashtra, India
Email: info@bazayan.ch

Tel: +91-22-69951818

of Quality
Ingredients

Bazayan GmbH (Switzerland),
Feldbergstrasse 7, 4057 Basel,
Switzerland

Web: www.bazayan.ch



