



Ingredients For



Personal Care
Food Ingredients
Pharma & Nutraceuticals
Feed & Veterinary

From the inception of Bazayan GmbH in Zürich, Switzerland in 2011, the company has never looked back, growing at a very decent pace year after year. Bazayan is trading and distributing chemical raw materials for various industries. The objective of Bazayan is to become a leading player in the Chemical Trading & Distribution business in Switzerland & India through a very dedicated & qualified team.

Our hallmark as a distributor enables us to meet customers request accurately, on time and on budget. We take pride in not only having the most advanced technology to locate the most difficult to find raw materials but have a team on the front line to provide our customers with the most proactive customer centric approach to meet their business requests promptly.

Within a short time, Bazayan has already established its reliable product principles in India, China and the Far East. At present the company has strategic tie up with more than ten manufacturers in India & China for production of raw material for Personal care, Pharma and Nutraceuticals, Food Ingredients and few other industries. It is our pledge to provide quality products and services to our ever-growing delighted customers through our core principles of accountability and reliability and transparency in all aspects of our dealings, both internally and externally.

ISO 9001:2015 certified company.



We are one of the trusted names in the business when it comes to supplying quality Natural Cosmetic Ingredients for hair-care products, like shampoos, conditioners, hair tonics, etc., and other skin care products, like skin whitening creams, moisturizers, sanitizers, sunscreen lotions, etc. The ingredients are unadulterated in nature, consistent in quality, and rich in vitamins and minerals. We offer the below mentioned products to our customers across the globe.



Waxes

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE	INCI
Beeswax White/Yellow BP	8012-89-3	15219010	Cera Alba
Beeswax White/Yellow USP	8012-89-3	15219010	Cera Alba
Beeswax White/Yellow IP	8012-89-3	15219010	Cera Alba
Beeswax White/Yellow EP	8012-89-3	15219010	Cera Alba
Carnauba Wax Prime (Yellow/Red/Black/Grey)	8015-86-9	15211090	Copernicia Cerifera
Candelilla Wax	8006-44-8	38220090	Euphorbia Cerifera
Vegetable Wax - Palm Wax	8021-56-5	15219090	Palm Wax
Vegetable Wax - Soya Wax	8016-70-4	15219090	Hydrogenated Soybean Polyglycerides
Petroleum Jelly	8009-03-8	27121090	Petrolatum
Paraffin Wax	8002-74-2	27179090	Paraffin
Microcrystalline Wax (White / Yellow/ Food Grade)	63231-60-7	27129010	Microcrystalline wax
Emulsifying Wax Non Ionic	67762-27-0	34049090	Polysorbate 60
Emulsifying Wax Anionic	8014-38-8	34049090	Polysorbate 60
Light Liquid Paraffin Oil	8012-95-1	27101990	Paraffinum liquidum
Heavy Liquid Paraffin Oil	8012-95-1	27101990	Paraffinum liquidum
Hard Paraffin Wax	8002-74-2	27179090	Paraffin
Soft Paraffin (Yellow / White)	8002-74-2	27179090	Paraffin
White Oil	8042-47-5	27101980	Mineral Oil

Lanolin

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE	INCI
Lanolin Anhydrous Cosmetic Grade	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin Anhydrous USP	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin Anhydrous IP	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin Anhydrous BP	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin Anhydrous EP ELP	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin Hydrous	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin USP (Deodorized Grade)	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin USP LP (X-tra Deodorized Grade)	8006-54-0	15050090	Lanolin
Lanolin Alcohol - Cosmetic Grade	8027-33-6	15050010	Lanolin Alcohol
Lanolin Alcohol - Pharma Grade	8027-33-6	15050010	Lanolin Alcohol
Ethoxylated Lanolin Flakes	61790-81-6	15050090	PEG-75 Lanolin
Ethoxylated Lanolin Solids	61790-81-6	15050090	PEG-75 Lanolin
Ethoxylated Lanolin Liquid - PEG 7550	61790-81-6	34029099	PEG-75 Lanolin
Ethoxylated Lanolin Liquid - PEG 7575	61790-81-6	34029099	PEG-75 Lanolin
Lanolin Oil	70321-63-0	15050090	Lanolin Oil
Lanolin Wax	68201-49-0	29420090	Lanolin Cera
Lanolin Fatty Acid	68424-43-1	15050090	Lanolin Acid

Vitamin B3

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE	INCI
Niacin (powder/granular) (Grades USP/BP/EP/IP/Feed)	59-67-6	29362920	Niacin
Niacinamide (powder/granular) (USP/BP/EP/IP/Granular)	98-92-0	29362920	Niacinamide
3-CYANO PYRIDINE	100-54-9	29333919	
2,6 Lutidine	108-48-5	29333918	
Alpha Picoline	109-06-8	29333912	

Citrate

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE	INCI
Triethyl Citrate	77-93-0	29181590	Triethyl Citrate
Acetyl Triethyl Citrate	77-89-4	29181590	Acetyl Triethyl Citrate
Acetyl Tributyl Citrate	77-90-7	29181590	Acetyl Tributyl Citrate
Tributyl Citrate	77-94-1	29181590	Tributyl Citrate

Natural Oils & Fats

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE	INCI
Shea Butter Refined	91080-23-8	15159099	Butyrospermum Parkii
Shea Butter Organic (Available on Request)	91080-23-8	15159099	Butyrospermum Parkii
Mango Butter	90063-86-8	15159040	Mangifera Indica (Mango) Seed Butter
Cocoa Butter	8002-31-1	18040000	Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed Butter
Kokum Butter	68956-68-3	15159010	Garcinia Indica Seed Butter
Mango Seed Oil	90063-86-8	33011990	Mangifera Indica

Surfactants

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE	INCI
Cocamidopropyl Betaine	61789-40-0	34021900	Cocamidopropyl Betaine
Coco Betaine	68424-94-2	34021900	Coco Betaine
Coco Diethanolmide	92680-75-6	34021300	
Ethylene Glycolmonostearate	111-60-4	29157090	Glycol Stearate
Polyethylene Glycol (PEG 200/400/600/4000/6000)	25322-68-3	34042000	PEG-8
Polysorbate (TWEEN) 20/60/80	9005-65-6	34021300	Polysorbate 20/60/80
Sodium Lauryl Sulfate (SLS) Powder	151-21-3	34021190	Sodium Lauryl Sulfate
Sodium Lauryl Ether Sulfate (SLES)	68585-34-2	34021190	Sodium Laureth Sulfate
Cocomide-Di-Ethanolamide	68603-42-9	34021300	Cocamide DEA

Citrate Esters

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Brown	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Fe 28% brown	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Green	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Solution	1185-57-5	29181550
Calcium Citrate Malate	120250-12-6	29181590
Calcium Citrate	813-94-5	29181590
Magnesium Citrate	144-23-0	29189900
Potassium Citrate	866-84-2	29181510

Waxes

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
Paraffin Wax White	8002-74-2	27179090
Beeswax White/Yellow (BP /EP/IP/USP)	8012-89-3	15219010
Microcrystalline Wax	63231-60-7	27129010

Other

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
Vitamin E 50% powder/granules	59-02-9	29362800
Potassium Iodide	7681-11-0	28276090
Sodium Iodide	7681-82-5	28276090
Magnesium Malate	869-06-7	21069099

Vitamin B3

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
Niacin (powder/granular) (Grades USP/BP/EP/ IP/Feed)	59-67-6	29362920
Niacinamide (powder/granular) (USP/BP/EP/IP/ Granular)	98-92-0	29362920
3-CYANO PYRIDINE	100-54-9	29333919
2,6 Lutidine	108-48-5	29333918
Alpha Picoline	109-06-8	29333912

Citrate Esters

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
TriCholine Citrate Solution 50%/65%/70% w/w	546-63-4	30049099
Choline Salicylate Solution 48-52%/ 80%/97% w/ v	2016-36-6	30049099
Choline Bicarbonate Solution 50-80% w/w	78-73-9	29270090
Choline Dihydrogen Citrate	77-91-8	29239000
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Brown	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Fe 28% brown	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Green	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Solution	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Citrate	2338-05-8	29181550
Calcium Citrate Malate	120250-12-6	29181590
Calcium Citrate	813-94-5	29181590
Piperazine Citrate	144-29-6	29334900
Magnesium Citrate	144-23-0	29181590
Potassium Citrate	866-84-2	29181510

Other

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
Vitamin E 50% powder/granules	59-02-9	29362800
L. Lysine Monohydrochloride	657-27-2	29224100
Potassium Iodide	7681-11-0	28276010
Sodium Iodide	7681-82-5	28276020
Magnesium Malate	869-06-7	29181590

Bazayan is a leading supplier of high quality Animal Feed Additives – raw materials used in Compound feed production & animal nutrition – in the global market. We offer the highest quality of feed additives and feed formulations that meet customer requirements in terms of nutrition and further processing. Through our experience in the field, we have turned proficient in reacting to the dynamic requirements of our global customers.

PRODUCT	CAS NO	HS CODE
Iron Choline Citrate Powder/ Solution w/w	1336-80-7	29231000
Choline hydroxide (Choline Base)	123-41-1	29231000
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Brown	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Fe 28% brown	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Green	1185-57-5	29181550
Ferric Ammonium Citrate Solution	1185-57-5	29181550
Vitamin E 50% powder/granules	59-02-9	29362800
L. Lysine Monohydrochloride	657-27-2	29224100
Piperazine Citrate	144-29-6	29334900
Potassium Iodide	7681-11-0	29181510
Sodium Iodide	7681-82-5	28276020
Niacin (powder/granular) (Grades USP/BP/EP/IP/ Feed)	59-67-6	29362920
Niacinamide (powder/granular) (USP/BP/EP/IP/ Granular)	98-92-0	29362920

For complete list of products and its applications, please email us at info@bazayan.ch.

The information in the brochure is published based on our knowledge for ease reference to the users.

We suggest all the users to test the products before use for final formulations. Bazayan & Co declaims any liability for loss or suffered or infringes any patent for the given information.

Trusted Source
of Quality
Ingredients

bazayan &Co

Bazayan Enterprises LLP,
G 10, Zoom Plaza, Gorai,
L.T Road, Borivali (West),
Mumbai-91, Maharashtra, India
Email: info@bazayan.ch
Tel: +91-22-69951818

Bazayan GmbH (Switzerland),
Feldbergstrasse 7, 4057 Basel,
Switzerland
Web: www.bazayan.ch

